Erfolgsrechnung

Ertrag
Fernsehgebihren
Urheberrechtsgebihren
Anschlussbeitrage
Kommission Improware
Zinsertrag

Ubrige Ertrage

Kredit

Aufwand
Signaleinkauf
Urheberrechtsgebihren
Unterhalt und Ausbau
Netzanschlisse
Fremdleistungen
Netzausbau
Personalaufwand
Mietaufwand
Fahrzeug
Versicherung
Elektrizitat
Verwaltungsaufwand
Marketing

Uberschuss/Verlust

)

Bubendorf

31.12.2021

263'498.79
35'896.93
8'400.01
101°940.53
0.18
357.60

410°094.04

45'864.02
35'034.59
86'116.90
10'573.68
26’633.51
188'000.00
38'237.55
4'723.40
1'660.35
3'056.65
12°940.71
7'831.31
4'694.25

-55'272.88

410'094.04

Budget 2021

250°000.00
35'000.00
10°000.00
100’000.00
0.00
2°000.00
400’000.00
797°000.00

50’000.00
35'000.00
150’000.00
50'000.00
20'000.00
481°000.00
45°000.00
4’500.00
3’000.00
3'500.00
15°000.00
12°000.00
5°000.00

-77°000.00

797°000.00

31.12.2020

250°'246.53
34'091.56
11°649.95
95'272.95
0.23

0.00

391'261.22

47°303.99
36'192.11
208'903.25
48'737.19
14°247.61

35'649.46
4’527.90
4195.00
3'373.35

12°098.34

11°668.70
1'843.91

-136’464.37

391°261.22

Budget 2020

280°000.00
38'000.00
10°000.00
100’000.00
0.00
2°000.00

430’000.00

50’000.00
38'000.00
367°500.00
50'000.00
25'000.00

45°000.00
4’500.00
0.00
3’100.00
19°500.00
12°000.00
5°000.00

-289'600.00

430’000.00



